
UNIT
CAMPUS 

BOX DEAN/CHAIR/DIRECTOR PHONE EMAIL LOCATION

COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 5000 Chad McEvoy 8-7602 cdmcevo@ilstu.edu TUR 103
Department of Agriculture 5020 Lucas Maxwell 8-5654 ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu RAB 125
Department of Criminal Justice Sciences 5250 Donna Selman 8-7626 dlselma@ilstu.edu SCH 441
Department of Family and Consumer Sciences 5060 Kelly Reddy-Best 8-2517 klreddy@ilstu.edu TUR 110
Department of Health Sciences 5220 Chris Grieshaber 8-8329 dcgries@ilstu.edu FHS 305
School of Information Technology 5150 Sherif Rashad 8-8338 ssrasha@ilstu.edu OU 202
School of Kinesiology & Recreation 5120 Noelle Selkow 8-8661 nselkow@ilstu.edu McCormick 250
Department of Military Science 5160 Major Steve Krippel 8-5408 swkripp@ilstu.edu  ROTC Building
Department of Technology 5100 Joshua Brown 8-3661 jbrown4@ilstu.edu TUR 215

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES 4100 Heather Dillaway, Dean 8-5669 hedilla@ilstu.edu STV 141
School of Biological Sciences 4120 Rachel Bowden 8-3669 rmbowde@ilstu.edu JH 210
Department of Chemistry 4160 George Barnes 8-7661 glbarn3@ilstu.edu JH 214
School of Communication 4480 Aimee Miller-Ott 8-3671 aeott@ilstu.edu FEL 434
Department of Communication Sciences & Disorders 4720 McLoddy Kadyamusuma 8-8643 mrkadya@ilstu.edu FCH 204
Department of Economics 4200 Dimitrios Nikolaou 8-8625 dnikola@ilstu.edu STV 425
Department of English 4240 Katherine Ellison 8-3667 keellis@ilstu.edu STV 409
Department of Geography, Geology, and the Environment 4400 Eric Peterson 8-7649 ewpeter@ilstu.edu FHS 206
Department of History 4420 Ross Kennedy 8-5641 rkenned@ilstu.edu SCH 301
Department of Languages, Literatures & Cultures 4300 Julie Lynd 8-3604 jlynd@ilstu.edu STV 114
Department of Mathematics 4520 Benton Duncan 8-8781 bldunc1@Ilstu.edu STV 313
Department of Philosophy 4540 Chris Horvath 8-7665 chorvath@ilstu.edu STV 412
Department of Physics 4560 Ivan Medvedev 8-8756 irmedve@ilstu.edu MLT 311
Department of Politics & Government 4600 Jim Scott 8-8638 jmscott6@ilstu.edu SCH 401
Department of Psychology 4620 Alycia Hund 8-8651 amhund@ilstu.edu  DEG 435
School of Social Work 4650 Gardenia Harris 8-3631 gharris@ilstu.edu RC 313
Department of Sociology & Anthropology 4660 Joan Brehm 8-8668 jmbrehm@ilstu.edu SCH 332

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 5500 Ajay Samant, Dean 8-2251 asamant@ilstu.edu SFHB 401
Department of Accounting 5520 Bahae Samhan* 8-7651 bmsamha@ilstu.edu SFHB 301
Department of Finance, Insurance, and Law 5480 Tice Sirmans 8-8777 etsirma@ilstu.edu SFHB 434
Department of Management 5580 Somnath Lahiri* 8-5701 slahiri@ilstu.edu SFHB 250
Department of Marketing 5590 Bulent Menguc 8-7261 bmenguc@ilstu.edu SFHB 352

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 5300 Bryan Zugelder 8-5415 bszugel@ilstu.edu DEG 506
School of Teaching and Learning 5330 Erin Mikulec 8-5425 emikule@ilstu.edu DEG 232
Department of Educational Administration and Foundations 5900 Rudo Tsemunhu 8-5422 retsemu@ilstu.edu DEG 331
Department of Special Education 5910 Yojanna Cuenca-Carlino 8-8980 ycuenca@ilstu.edu DEG 533

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 6000 Tom Keyser, Dean 8-4500 tkkeyse@ilstu.edu WIH 139
Department of Electrical Engineering 6002 Vijay Devabhaktuni 8-8686 vdevabh@ilstu.edu WIH 102
Department of Mechanical Engineering 6001 Nesrin Ozalp 8-7915 nozalp@ilstu.edu WIH 103

WONSOOK KIM COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS 5600 Scott Irelan, Dean 8-8321 srirela@ilstu.edu MLB 121
Wonsook Kim School of Art 5620 Tyler Lotz 8-5621 tlotz@ilstu.edu CVA 204
School of Music 5660 Adriana Ransom 8-7631 aransom@ilstu.edu JH 57
School of Theatre, Dance, and Film 5700 Ann Haugo 8-8783 ahaugo@ilstu.edu MLB 111A
School of Creative Technologies 5600 Colby Jennings 8-3921 bcjenn1@ilstu.edu CVA 213B

 
MENNONITE COLLEGE OF NURSING 5810 Judy Neubrander, Dean 7/11 8-7400 jlneubr@ilstu.edu EDW 312

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES 8900 Sue Franzen, Acting Dean 8/15 8-3139 srfranz@ilstu.edu MIL 311

DEANS AND DEPARTMENT CHAIRPERSONS/SCHOOL DIRECTORS -- 2025-2026
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